ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

U D
CHAMPIONSHIP
ROMANIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 29 MAR 2016
CRO -Croatia

Shoots/ Height Weight

= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

9 BABIC Karlo

7 BABIC Renato

17 BUBLIC David
24 BURAZIN Nikola

8 CANIC Dominic Rene
11 CIZMADIJA Stjepan
10 CRNEC Borna

3 DURN Tibor

4 FICUR Bruno
20 HERGESIC ADAMOVIC Leon
28 JOJA Marin
25 JUNKER DJURIC Leon
19 KOS David

13 KRAMARIC Luka
23 KRIKSIC Hrvoje

2 LICINA Tomislav

6 MATIC Denis
26 MIJAC Borna
21 MIKIC Vedran

1 NIKOLIC Vito

18 PAULOQVIC Sven

16 STANCIC Patrik

14 STUBICAR Matija

15 SUTEVSKI Leo

5 TADIC Jan

12 TRSTENJAK Tomo
27 VICKOVIC Dominik
22 VUGLAC Josip

Total: 25 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
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1.83/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.92/6'4"
1.89/6'2"
1.72/58"
1.71/57"
1.94/6'4"
1.87/62"
1.80/511"
1.79/510"
1.72/5'8"
1.93/6'4"
1.85/6'1"
1.87/62"
1.80/511"
1.72/58"
1.80/5"11"
1.82/6'0"
1.76 /59"
1.89/62"
1.73/58"
1.75/5'9"
1.75/5'9"
1.85/6"1"
1.78 /510"
1.88/6'2"
1.86/6"1"
1.76 /59"

kg / Ibs

68/150
70/154
87 /192
95/209
63 /139
66/ 146
83/183
88 /194
75/165
75/165
68 /150
73 /161
90 /198
76/168
82 /181
63/139
80/176
727159
77/170
79/174
61/134
781172
69/152
90/198
75/165
79/174
88 /194
67 /148

12 MAR 1999
12 MAR 1999
27 SEP 1999
12 NOV 1998
12 MAR 2000
12 MAR 1998
28 JUL 1999
29 MAY 1998
19 JAN 1998
14 MAY 1998
1 JAN 2000
25 JAN 1998
20 AUG 1998
13 MAR 1999
12 MAY 1998
19 APR 1999
23 FEB 1998
2 AUG 1998
4 APR 1999
6 MAR 1998
14 JAN 2000
30 MAY 1998
4 JUN 1999
25 FEB 1999
5 MAY 1998
1 APR 1999
31 MAY 1999
21 APR 1999

Medvescak Zagreb
KHL Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Aker Strangnas HC
KHL Zagreb

KHL Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
KHL Zagreb

KHL Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
KHL Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
KHL Zagreb

KHL Zagreb
Schwenninger Wild Wings
Medvescak Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
HK Maribor
Medvescak Zagreb
KHL Zagreb

KHL Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
KHL Zagreb
Mladost Zagreb
KHL Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOLOMBO Danijel CRO 20 OCT 1975
Assistant Coach: BREGANT Bruno CRO 2 MAY 1958
General Manager: HRELJA Zeljko CRO 7 JUN 1954
Team Leader: LJUBIC Dragutin CRO 22 JAN 1965
Equipment Manager: STANCIC Igor CRO 27 OCT 1969
Physiotherapist: GLUHAK Vladimir CRO 28 MAR 1989

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team'’s roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™" in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

U D
CHAMPIONSHIP
ROMANIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 4 MAR 2016
GBR - Great Britain

Shoots/ Height

D f Birth
m/ ftin ate of Birt|

No Name Pos

Catches

21 BETTERIDGE Bradley F L 1.79/510" 78/172 24 JUL 1998 Telford Tigers
26 BRADSHAW Owen F R 1.86/6'1" 82/181 5 JUN 1998 Cardiff Devils
6 DOLBY Jordan D R 1.73/5'8" 69/152 18 NOV 2019 Coventry Blaze
16 DUGGAN Samuel F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 13 JUL 1998 Orebro HK
10 EDMONDS Ben F L 1.75/5'9" 84/185 7 APR 1998 Dundee Stars
12 FINLINSON Adam F L 1.76 /59" 72/159 17 APR 1998 Okanagan Academy UK
27 GARRIGAN Craig F R 1.77 150" 71/157 17 APR 1998 Ontario Hockey Academy
15 GULLIVER Harry F R 1.83/6'0" 74/163 14 SEP 1999 Okanagan Academy UK
13 HEADLAND Matthew F L 1.75/5'9" 73/ 161 18 AUG 1998 Northwood School
17 HOWLETT Mac F L 1.65/5'5" 58/128 30 DEC 1998 Okanagan Academy UK
28 HUMPHRIES Joe F R 1.74 /59" 73/161 28 MAR 1998 Nottingham Lions
31 INGLIS Christopher D L 1.82/6'0" 87/192 6 JUL 1998 Dundee Stars
1 JAMES Ethan GK L 1.65/5'5" 65/143 18 MAR 1999 Coldwater Falcons Jr A
30 JOHNSTON Kyle GK L 1.83/6'0" 68/150 26 MAY 1998 Solway Sharks
14 KELSALL Jordan F R 1.74/59" 727159 12 AUG 1999 Okanagan Academy UK
3 KERR Stuart D R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 30 JUN 1998 Solway Sharks
19 KIRK Liam F L 1.76 /59" 60/132 3 JAN 2000 Sheffield Spartans
9 KNAGGS Edward D L 1.80/5"11" 73/161 13 MAY 1998 Milton Keynes Lightning
18 KROGH Richard F R 1.79/5'10" 76/ 168 20 JAN 2000 HC Lugano
20 LAWDAY Jordan GK L 1.70/57" 82/181 28 AUG 1998 Basingstoke Bison
25 MORRIS Conor D L 1.87/62" 72/159 24 JAN 1998 Hawkesbury Hawks
2 NETHERSELL Benjamin D R 1.82/6'0" 78/172 5 JAN 1998 Okanagan Academy UK
7 POUND Cameron D L 1.80/5'11" 66/ 146 24 JAN 1999 CIH Academy Rockland
11 RELF Thomas D R 1.86/6"1" 78/172 24 FEB 1998 Bracknell Bees
29 ROBERTSON Aaron F L 1.73/5'8" 76/168 17 FEB 1998 Fife Flyers
22 SHUDRA Cole F L 1.78/5'10" 70/ 154 11 AUG 1998 Sheffield Steeldogs
23 SMITH Chad F R 1.73/58" 61/134 18 MAR 1999 Fife Flyers
5 SMITH Kyle D R 1.75/5'9" 76/168 9 SEP 1998 Okanagan Academy UK
8 STONE Oliver D L 1.78 /510" 68/ 150 26 JUL 1998 Okanagan Academy UK
4 STUBLEY Thomas D R 1.79/5'10" 70/ 154 30 NOV 1998 Hull Pirates
24 TETLOW Joshua D L 1.98/6'6" 96/212 12 JAN 1998 Bracknell Bees

Total: 28 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GRUBB Martin GBR 23 FEB 1976
Assistant Coach: LEACH Simon GBR 3 AUG 1974
Assistant Coach: PEASE James GBR 28 AUG 1981
General Manager: TURNER lan GBR 28 MAR 1955
Equipment Manager: KEMP Michael GBR 13 JAN 1990
Physiotherapist: LYALL Don GBR 7 SEP 1954
Physiotherapist: PLATTEN Holly GBR 8 MAR 1990

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team'’s roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™" in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

U D
CHAMPIONSHIP
ROMANIA
Division Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

Shoots/

Pos

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 16 MAR 2016
LTU -Lithuania

Height

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

26 ALTUCHOVAS Lukas
10 BINKULIS Egidijus
17 BOGDZIUL Dominik
8 BUCYS Vilius
27 DILINSKIS Kristijonas
1 DUMCIUS Povilas
32 GUDONIS Evaldas
25 GULIAKAS Tadas
6 GUSEVAS Kostas
34 JANKAUSKAS Vainius
22 JONUSKA Lukas
16 KALEINIKOVAS Mark
20 KARLA Elvinas
4 KRUKOVSKI Tomas
13 KUDREVICIUS Laisvydas
7 KUZMINOQV Denis
30 LUBYS Laurynas
11 MACIJAUSKAS Paulius
19 MARSEVSKI Daniel
9 MISIUK Patrik
3 MOTIEJUNAS Dominykas
15 MUKOVOZ Dino
5 NIKITCENKO Aleksandras
33 NUMAVICIUS Nikodemas
2 PELIUSENOK Oleg
21 RAGAS Ignotas
29 RIBAITIS Kipras
23 SALAJEV Roman
31 SILIN Tomas
14 STEPANAVICIUS Mantas
18 STEPONAVICIUS Eimantas
35 VOLODINAS Christianas
12 ZUKAUSKAS Lukas

Total: 29 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
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1.80/511"
1.75/5'9"
1.80/5"11"
1.88/6'2"
1.82/6'0"
1.88/62"
1.78 /510"
1.80/5"11"
1.75/5'9"
1.79/510"
1.88/6'2"
1.75/5'9"
1.75/5'9"
1.90/6'3"
1.85/6'1"
1.78 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.85/6"1"
1.75/5'9"
1.75/5'9"
1.77 /510"
1.63/54"
1.78 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.75/5'9"
1.75/5'9"
1.75/5'9"
1.78 /510"
1.85/6'1"
1.75/5'9"
1.85/6"1"
1.85/6"1"
1.85/6"1"

74/163
70/154
70/154
75/165
72/159
75/165
68 /150
75/165
70/154
75/165
781172
727159
75/165
80/176
75/165
75/165
70/154
80/176
80/176
68 /150
781172
60/132
721159
67 /148
727159
68 /150
68 /150
75/165
70/154
75/165
70/154
70/154
75/165

6 FEB 1998
30 MAY 2000
21 MAY 1998
19 FEB 1999
27 SEP 1999
22 JAN 1999
10 APR 2000

28 JUL 1998
24 JUN 1999
29 OCT 2000

7 MAR 1998
31 DEC 1998
12 APR 1999

3 MAY 1999
16 FEB 1999
16 SEP 1998

6 DEC 2000

19 JUL 2000

9 FEB 1999
20 OCT 1999
19 MAR 2000
18 AUG 2000

2 APR 1998
13 SEP 2000

1 JUN 1998

6 DEC 1999
11 FEB 2000

3 APR 1998
25 JUN 2000
12 AUG 1999

8 NOV 2000

21 JUL 1999
12 MAY 1998

Citizenship

HKLiepaja

Elektrenai SSM
Rochester Ice Hawks
TPS Turku

Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
lowa Wild

Elektrenai SSM

Baltu Ainiai Kaunas
SKA St. Petersburg
Elektrenai SSM
HKLiepaja

HKLiepaja

AIK Harnosand

Linsly School

Energija Elektrenai
Southern Maryland Sabres
HKLiepaja

Elektrenai SSM
Sweden

Green Bay Gamblers
SaiPa Lappeenranta
Belye Medvedi Moscow
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Bracebridge Blues
Bracebridge Blues
Sweden

HKLiepaja

Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Elektrenai SSM
Elektrenai SSM

SaiPa Lappeenranta
AIK Harnosand

Date of Birth

Head Coach: TIBBETTS James USA 23 APR 1953
Assistant Coach: DIGIULIAN Damian USA 19 MAY 1970
Assistant Coach: LAUKSEDIS Tomas LTU 2 MAY 1983
Team Leader: KORNEICIUK Andrej LTU 3 FEB 1964
Equipment Manager: RANCEVAS Evgenijus LTU 30 AUG 1960
Team Doctor: CHARITONOVAS Vladimiras LTU 18 JUN 1954
Team Video Coach: FRATKIN Casey CAN 5 JUN 1989
Media Manager: PACAUSKAS Titas LTU 26 OCT 1990

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team'’s roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™" in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
_32E80 Report Created WED 16 MAR 2016 23:49 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2016 ICE HOCKEY

= IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

U D
CHAMPIONSHIP
ROMANIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 24 MAR 2016
NED -Netherlands

Shoots/ Height

P D f Birth
o= Catches m/ftin S ale o Birt

25 BARENDREGT Tom

32 BISON Bartek

21 COEHORST Boris
8 COPIER Wessel

10 de BONTH Jonne

~

1.89/62" 88/194 10 SEP 1998 Zoetermeer Panthers
1.89/62" 92/203 26 MAR 1998 Prince George Cougars
1.86/6'1" 86/190 23 OCT 1998 Tilburg Trappers
1.68/5%6" 77/170 15 JUN 1998 Nijmegen Devils
1.85/6"1" 85/187 23 APR 1998 Tilburg Trappers

26 DEEMS Elian 1.81/511" 75/165 7 DEC 1998 Red Eagles Den Bosch
12 GEERLIGS Martijn 1.84/6'0" 81/179 23 NOV 1999 Red Eagles Den Bosch
30 GERRITSEN Eef 1.76/5'9" 74/163 3 JUN 2000 Nijmegen Devils
16 GIJSBERTS Robin 1.81/511" 75/165 5 SEP 1999 Tilburg Trappers
6 HESSELS Ninho 1.82/6'0" 80/176 19 JUL 2000 Tilburg Trappers
1 KERSTEN Mike K 1.80/511" 68/150 28 MAR 1999 Red Eagles Den Bosch
4 KNOOP Jesse 1.90/6'3" 81/179 19 JAN 1998 Den Haag HIJS
3 KNOORP Stijn 1.92/6'4" 74/163 19 JAN 1998 Den Haag HIJS
20 KOSTERS Sander K 1.77 /510" 65/ 143 2 AUG 1999 Geleen Smoke Eaters

17 KOUMANS Mitch
7 KRAGT Sebastian

1.80/511" 65/143 13 NOV 1999 Geleen Smoke Eaters
1.77 /510" 75/ 165 22 FEB 1999 Eindhoven Kemphanen

22 LAMBREGTS Luuk 1.77 /510" 83/183 7 FEB 1998 Red Eagles Den Bosch
18 MEULENBEEK Renzo 1.84/6'0" 74/163 27 FEB 1998 Geleen Smoke Eaters
19 MULLER Noah 1.76 /59" 71/157 4 NOV 1998 Dusseldorfer EG

2 NORDEMANN Viktor 1.95/6'5" 78/172 5 APR 1999 Iserlohn Roosters
14 PLAMONT Jay 1.82/6'0" 87/192 24 JUL 1999 Nijmegen Devils
28 POHLMAN Donny 1.80/5"11" 69/ 152 23 SEP 1998 Amsterdam Tigers
24 SMEETS Levi 1.81/511" 73/ 161 27 JAN 1999 Geleen Smoke Eaters
23 SMITS Thom 1.74/59" 75/165 8 NOV 1999 Geleen Smoke Eaters
31 TAMMERIJN Luuk 1.77 /510" 79/174 21 MAY 1999 Zoetermeer Panthers
15 TJIN-A-TON Tobie 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 10 JUL 1999 Dordrecht Lions

5 van ELTEN Floris

9 van SOEST Ties
13 van UYTRECHT Ceaney
11 VOS Bryan

Total: 27 players and 3 goalkeepers

1.87/62" 74/163 21 MAY 2000 Tilburg Trappers
1.86/6"1" 71/157 13 MAY 2000 DEG Dusseldorf
1.75/5'9" 67/148 13 OCT 1998 Red Eagles Den Bosch
1.75/5'9" 66/146 22 AUG 1998 Red Eagles Den Bosch

rm—rxoyxoxxxyrOrOpxyrOrO o3y 3y

Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: MIZEREK Josh USA 6 OCT 1977
Assistant Coach: TEUNISSEN Bob NED 7 OCT 1981
General Manager: MAAS Louis NED 8 OCT 1958
Equipment Manager: de LOCHT Maurice NED 7 JAN 1973
Equipment Manager: KUIJPERS Arno NED 15 APR 1968
Physiotherapist: GILSING Guus NED 26 DEC 1983

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team'’s roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™" in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

_32E15.0 Report Created THU 24 MAR 2016 10:52 GMT+2 Page 1/1



ICE HOCKEY

U D
CHAMPIONSHIP
ROMANIA
Division Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 30 MAR 2016
POL -Poland

Shoots/ Height

P D f Birth
o= Catches m/ftin ale o Birt

28 BEDNARZ Maksymilian
10 BERNACKI Michal

5 BIZACKI Olaf

7 BOCHNAK Ernest
25 BUCZEK Karol

9 CIECHANOWSKI Piotr
39 GOGOC Patryk
30 GOSZTYLA Patryk

16 JAROSZ Dominik

19 JEZIORSKI Bartlomiej
29 JOZWIAK Marcin
34 JOZWIK Patryk
35 KAMIENIECKI Kacper
31 KAWKA Marcin
38 KLOCEK Kamil

8 KREZOLEK Patryk
27 KUBAREK Pawel
37 LESNIAK Gilbert

1 LEWARTOWSKI Kamil
11 LYSZCZARCZYK Alan
22 MICHALOWSKI Jakub
32 MULARCZYK Szymon
12 OBLONSKI Pawel

33 OLCHAWSKI Bartosz
23 OLSZEWSKI Dominik
14 PAS Dominik

26 PASEK Wojciech

3 PELACZYK Patryk

17 PODLIPNI Rafal

24 RADZIENCIAK Grzegorz
21 RYBAK Maciej

13 RYBAK Michal

18 RZEKANOWSKI Oskar
2 SKOKAN Tomasz

36 SLOWAKIEWICZ Adrian
6 WYSOCKI Patryk

20 ZAWALSKI Jakub

4 ZIELINSKI Mateusz

15 ZYGMUNT Pawel

Total: 34 players and 5 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:

Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:

1.79/5'10" 80/176 18 APR 1998
1.90/6'3" 80/176 4 OCT 1998
1.70/57" 70/154 26 FEB 1999
1.75/59" 73/161 8 APR 2000
K 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 9 JUL 1998
1.76 /59" 77/170 25 OCT 1999
1.84/6'0" 70/154 20 SEP 1998
1.88/62" 76/168 11 JAN 2000
1.88/62" 80/176 16 OCT 1998
1.90/6'3" 78/172 22 APR 1998

1.79/510" 77/170
1.78 /510" 84 /185
1.77/510" 81/179

12 FEB 1998
13 OCT 1999
3 FEB 1999

1.70/5'7" 70/154 18 APR 1998
1.74/5'9" 42/93 1 DEC 1999
1.84/6'0" 80/176 14 SEP 1998
K 1.86/6'"1" 94/207 16 JUN 1999
1.85/6'1" 83/183 22 JUL 1998
K 1.83/6'0" 74/163 6 FEB 1998
1.80/5"11" 80/176 17 FEB 1998
1.87/62" 80/176 19 APR 1998
1.75/5'9" 70/154 24 AUG 1999
1.85/6"1" 77/170 2 JAN 1999
1.77 /510" 65/143 25 FEB 1998
1.70 /57" 73/161 26 APR 1999
1.76 /59" 73/161 21 SEP 1999
K 1.90/6'3" 85/187 16 MAY 1988
1.95/6'5" 100/220 5 SEP 1998
1.85/6'1" 84/185 12 MAR 1998
1.81/511" 81/179 3 JUN 1998

14 MAR 1998
14 MAR 1998

1.80/511" 75/165
1.79/510" 73 /161

xxoxyrrrOxpxyO-OOxpxyO-OOOOCOCOCpxyrCOxyXMOCOCOCCCCCCCC MO OO

KH Sanok

KH UKS Zaglebie
SMS Sosnowiec
-Club To Be Added
SMS Sosnowiec
ES Weisswasser
SMS Sosnowiec
HK Spisska Nova Ves
SMS Sosnowiec
GKS Tychy

SMS Sosnowiec
SMS Sosnowiec
SMS Sosnowiec
Polonia Bytom
Ocelari Trinec
SMS Sosnowiec
KH UKS Zaglebie
GKS Stoczniowiec
Mosm Tychy
Sudbury Wolves
SMS Sosnowiec
Polonia Bytom
IFK Ore Furudal
Podhale Nowy Targ
Springfield Jr. Pics
SMS Sosnowiec
KH UKS Zaglebie
SMS Sosnowiec
SMS Sosnowiec
Ocelari Trinec
SMS Sosnowiec
SMS Sosnowiec

1.80/5"11" 80/176 18 FEB 1998 HC Havirov Panthers

1.75/59" 74/163 22 JUN 1998 KH Sanok

1.80/5"11" 78/172 25 MAY 1999 SKP Poprad

1.80/511" 79/174 17 SEP 1999 HK Brest

K 1.94/6'4" 93/205 15 JAN 1999 SMS Sosnowiec

1.82/6'0" 85/187 1 FEB 1998 SMS Sosnowiec

1.85/6'"1" 79/174 19 NOV 1999 SMS Sosnowiec
Name Citizenship Date of Birth
MORAWIECKI Jaroslaw POL 11 MAR 1964
BATKIEWICZ Marek POL 14 AUG 1969
BURNAT Arkadiusz POL 4 MAY 1973
FRAS Adam POL 13 JUL 1970
PASIUT Andrzej POL 29 DEC 1962
PODSIADLO Krzysztof POL 16 FEB 1962
HACHULA Lucjan POL 9 DEC 1963
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NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™' in

the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

U D
CHAMPIONSHIP
ROMANIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of SAT 19 MAR 2016
ROU -Romania

Shoots/ Height

No Name Pos Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

1 ADORJAN Ors 1.80/511" 72/159 15 JAN 1999 CSS Miercurea Ciuc

O ®
A X
-

20 AGAPIE Cosmin 1.78/5'10" 68/ 150 16 SEP 1998 Corona Brasov
2 ANTAL Elod D L 1.78 /510" 78/172 7 MAY 1998 CSS Miercurea Ciuc
93 ANTAL Hunor F L 1.77 /510" 62/137 10 APR 1998 CSS Miercurea Ciuc
87 ARNAUT Vasile D R 1.75/5'9" 55/121 12 MAR 1999 Corona Brasov
23 BORBAT Norbert D L 1.73/5'8" 67/148 12 OCT 1998 Debrecen HC
89 BULEANDRA Andrei F R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 19 JAN 1999 Corona Brasov
84 CARAMFIL Raul D L 1.82/6'0" 90/198 19 FEB 2000 Dunarea Galati
9 CASANEANU Eduard F L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 27 JAN 2000 CSS Miercurea Ciuc
14 CHITAC Alexandru F R 1.87/62" 74/163 14 JUL 1998 Corona Brasov
91 COMAN Gabriel F R 1.76/5'9" 65/143 1 MAR 2000 Dunarea Galati
85 CRETU Stefan D R 1.79/510" 78/172 24 JAN 2000 Steaua Bucharest
6 FERENCZ Jozsef D L 1.78 /510" 72/159 9 DEC 1999 Gyori ETO HC
3 FERENCZ-CSIBI Robert D R 1.78/5'10" 76/168 13 DEC 1998 Progym Gheorgheni
88 FILIP Andrei F R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 2 JUL 2000 Steaua Bucharest
86 FILIP George D L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 23 DEC 1998 Corona Brasov
12 GAJDO Balasz F L 1.84/6'0" 77/170 27 JUL 1998 Corona Brasov
92 GIURGEA Gabriel GK L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 9 JUN 2000 Dunarea Galati
18 GYORGY Rajmond F R 1.78 /510" 78/172 13 MAY 1998 CSS Gheorgheni
24 HARAGA Andrei D L 1.73/5'8" 72/159 16 DEC 1998 Corona Brasov
19 LAZAR Kain F R 1.75/5'9" 66/146 16 FEB 1999 CSS Gheorgheni
13 MARTON Koppani F L 1.73/5'8" 68/150 2 MAR 1998 Debrecen HC
15 MARTON Rajmund F R 1.76/5'9" 69/152 26 JAN 1998 CSS Miercurea Ciuc
90 POPA Cristian F R 1.73/58" 55/121 20 APR 1999 Corona Brasov
8 PRISACARU Mihai D L 1.85/6"1" 82/181 25 AUG 1998 Corona Brasov
7 RADU Claudiu F L 1.84/6'0" 76/168 19 SEP 1998 Sportul Studentesc Bucharest
17 ROKALY Szilard F L 1.75/59" 69/152 9 MAY 1998 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
4 SALAMON Tamas D L 1.75/5'9" 61/134 2 JUN 1998 CSS Miercurea Ciuc
22 SANDOR Zoltan F R 1.66/55" 64/141 11 JAN 1998 CSS Miercurea Ciuc
5 SZENNYES Csanad F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 21 MAR 1998 Debrecen HC
16 TIMARU Robert F L 1.74/5'9" 69/152 9 OCT 1998 Steaua Bucharest
10 VASILE Andrei F L 1.80/5'11" 70/154 30 JAN 1999 Corona Brasov

Total: 29 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Date of Birth

Function

Citizenship

Head Coach: CHIRITA Cornel ROU 18 MAY 1960
Assistant Coach: GAL Sandor ROU 23 NOV 1955
Assistant Coach: KOVACS Laszlo ROU 4 APR 1975
Assistant Coach: POWER Jason USA 17 AUG 1979
General Manager: DAIA Cristian ROU 14 AUG 1967
Team Leader: HALAUCA Alexandru ROU 12 AUG 1957
Equipment Manager: UNGUREANU Stefan ROU 18 MAY 1956
Physiotherapist: FARIS Emanuel ROU 27 MAY 1953
Team Doctor: MATAU Emilian ROU 8 JUN 1969

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team'’s roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed. Players marked with ™" in
the 'New Entry' column might have an eligibility issue. The IIHF will verify the respective players’ eligibility and come back to you in due course if any
eligibility issues exist.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2016

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ROMANIA

Division Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 3 APR 2016

Initial Registration 3 APR 2016

CRO - Croatia

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 NIKOLIC Vito GK L 1.89/62" 79/174 6 MAR 1998 HK Maribor
2 LICINA Tomislav F R 1.72/5'8" 63/139 19 APR 1999 KHL Zagreb
3 DURN Tibor D L 1.87/62" 88/194 29 MAY 1998 Miladost Zagreb
4 FICUR Bruno F R 1.80/5"11" 75/165 19 JAN 1998 Mladost Zagreb
5 TADIC Jan F L 1.78 /510" 75/165 5 MAY 1998 KHL Zagreb
6 MATIC Denis F L 1.80/5'"11" 80/176 23 FEB 1998 Schwenninger Wild Wings
8 CANIC Dominic Rene F L 1.72/5'8" 63/139 12 MAR 2000 Aker Strangnas HC
9 BABIC Karlo D L 1.83/6'0" 68/150 12 MAR 1999 Medvescak Zagreb
10 CRNEC Borna F R 1.94/6'4" 83/183 28 JUL 1999 KHL Zagreb
11 CIZMADIJA Stjepan F L 1.71/57" 66/146 12 MAR 1998 KHL Zagreb
12 TRSTENJAK Tomo F L 1.88/62" 79/174 1 APR 1999 Miladost Zagreb
13 KRAMARIC Luka D R 1.87/62" 76/168 13 MAR 1999 Miladost Zagreb
14 STUBICAR Matija F L 1.75/5'9" 69/152 4 JUN 1999 KHL Zagreb
15 SUTEVSKI Leo F R 1.85/6'1" 90/198 25 FEB 1999 Mladost Zagreb
16 STANCIC Patrik D R 1.75/59" 78/172 30 MAY 1998 KHL Zagreb
17 BUBLIC David F L 1.92/6'4" 87/192 27 SEP 1999 Medvescak Zagreb
18 PAULOVIC Sven F L 1.73/5'8" 61/134 14 JAN 2000 Medvescak Zagreb
19 KOS David D L 1.85/6'"1" 90/198 20 AUG 1998 KHL Zagreb
20 HERGESIC ADAMOVIC Leon GK L 1.79/510" 75/165 14 MAY 1998 KHL Zagreb
21 MIKIC Vedran F L 1.76 /59" 77/170 4 APR 1999 Mladost Zagreb
22 VUGLAC Josip F R 1.76/5'9" 67/148 21 APR 1999 Medvescak Zagreb
23 KRIKSIC Hrvoje F L 1.80/5"11" 82/181 12 MAY 1998 KHL Zagreb
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOLOMBO Danijel CRO 20 OCT 1975
Assistant Coach: BREGANT Bruno CRO 2 MAY 1958
General Manager: HRELJA Zeliko CRO 7 JUN 1954
Team Leader: LJUBIC Dragutin CRO 22 JAN 1965
Equipment Manager: STANCIC Igor CRO 27 OCT 1969
Physiotherapist: GLUHAK Vladimir CRO 28 MAR 1989
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 17
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 76/168
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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2016 ICE HOCKEY

= IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

U D
CHAMPIONSHIP
ROMANIA
Division Il - Group A

1B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 3 APR 2016

Initial Registration 3 APR 2016

GBR - Great Britain

Shoots/

No Name

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 JAMES Ethan GK L 1.65/5'%" 65/143 18 MAR 1999 Coldwater Falcons Jr A
2 NETHERSELL Benjamin D R 1.82/6'0" 78/172 5 JAN 1998 Okanagan Academy UK
3 KERR Stuart D R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 30 JUN 1998 Solway Sharks
4 STUBLEY Thomas D R 1.79/5'10" 70/ 154 30 NOV 1998 Hull Pirates
5 SMITH Kyle D R 1.75/5'9" 76/168 9 SEP 1998 Okanagan Academy UK
6 DOLBY Jordan D R 1.73/5'8" 69/152 16 NOV 1998 Coventry Blaze
8 STONE Oliver D L 1.78 /510" 68/150 26 JUL 1998 Okanagan Academy UK
9 KNAGGS Edward D L 1.80/5"11" 73 /161 13 MAY 1998 Milton Keynes Lightning
10 EDMONDS Ben F L 1.75/5'9" 84/185 7 APR 1998 Dundee Stars
11 RELF Thomas D R 1.86/6'"1" 78/172 24 FEB 1998 Bracknell Bees
12 FINLINSON Adam F L 1.76 /59" 72/159 17 APR 1998 Okanagan Academy UK
13 HEADLAND Matthew F L 1.75/59" 73/161 18 AUG 1998 Northwood School
14 KELSALL Jordan F R 1.74/59" 72/159 12 AUG 1999 Okanagan Academy UK
15 GULLIVER Harry F R 1.83/6'0" 74/163 14 SEP 1999 Okanagan Academy UK
16 DUGGAN Samuel F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 13 JUL 1998 Orebro HK
17 HOWLETT Mac F L 1.65/5'%5" 58/128 30 DEC 1999 Okanagan Academy UK
18 KROGH Richard F R 1.79/5'10" 76/ 168 20 JAN 2000 HC Lugano
19 KIRK Liam F L 1.76 /59" 60/132 3 JAN 2000 Sheffield Spartans
20 LAWDAY Jordan GK L 1.70/57" 82/181 28 AUG 1998 Basingstoke Bison
21 BETTERIDGE Bradley F L 1.79/5"10" 78/172 24 JUL 1998 Telford Tigers
22 SHUDRA Cole F L 1.78/5'10" 70/ 154 11 AUG 1998 Sheffield Steeldogs
23 SMITH Chad F R 1.73/58" 61/134 18 MAR 1999 Fife Flyers

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GRUBB Martin GBR 23 FEB 1976
Assistant Coach: LEACH Simon GBR 3 AUG 1974
Assistant Coach: PEASE James GBR 28 AUG 1981
General Manager: TURNER lan GBR 28 MAR 1955
Equipment Manager: KEMP Michael GBR 13 JAN 1990
Physiotherapist: PLATTEN Holly GBR 8 MAR 1990
Team Staff: CRAZE Nathan GBR 26 NOV 1986

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.77 /510"
Average weight: 721159

NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 4 APR 2016

Initial Registration 3 APR 2016

LTU - Lithuania

Shoots/ Height
= Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

2 VOLODINAS Christianas
3 MOTIEJUNAS Dominykas
4 KRUKOVSKI Tomas
5 NIKITCENKO Aleksandras
7 KUZMINOV Denis
8 BUCYS Vilius

9 MISIUK Patrik

10 BINKULIS Egidijus

11 MACIJAUSKAS Paulius

12 ZUKAUSKAS Lukas

13 KUDREVICIUS Laisvydas
14 STEPANAVICIUS Mantas
15 NUMAVICIUS Nikodemas
16 KALEINIKOVAS Mark

17 BOGDZIUL Dominik

18 STEPONAVICIUS Eimantas
19 MARSEVSKI Daniel
KARLA Elvinas

21 RAGAS Ignotas

22 JONUSKA Lukas
GUDONIS Evaldas

25 DUMCIUS Povilas

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:

Team Video Coach:
Media Manager:

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 16
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 731161

F L 1.85/6'1"
D L 1.77 /510"
D L 1.90/6'3"
D L 1.78 /510"
F L 1.78 /510"
F L 1.88/62"
F L 1.75/5'9"
F R 1.75/5'9"
D L 1.85/6'1"
F L 1.85/6'1"
F L 1.85/6'1"
F L 1.75/5'9"
F R 1.78 /510"
F R 1.75/5'9"
F R 1.80/511"
F R 1.85/6'1"
D L 1.75/5'9"
GK L 1.75/5'9"
F L 1.75/5'9"
D R 1.88/62"
F L 1.78 /510"
GK L 1.88/62"

Name

TIBBETTS James

LAUKSEDIS Tomas

DIGIULIAN Damian

KORNEICIUK Andrej

RANCEVAS Evgenijus

CHARITONOVAS Vladimiras

FRATKIN Casey

PACAUSKAS Titas

70/ 154
781172
80/176
721159
75/ 165
75/165
68 /150
70/154
80/176
75/ 165
75/ 165
75/ 165
67 /148
721159
70/ 154
70/ 154
80/176
75/ 165
68 /150
781172
68 /150
7517165

21 JUL 1999
19 MAR 2000
3 MAY 1999
2 APR 1998
16 SEP 1998
19 FEB 1999
20 OCT 1999
30 MAY 2000
19 JUL 2000
12 MAY 1998
16 FEB 1999
12 AUG 1999
13 SEP 2000
31 DEC 1998
21 MAY 1998
8 NOV 2000
9 FEB 1999
12 APR 1999
6 DEC 1999
7 MAR 1998
10 APR 2000
22 JAN 1999

SaiPa Lappeenranta
SaiPa Lappeenranta
Linsly School

Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
Southern Maryland Sabres
TPS Turku

Green Bay Gamblers
Elektrenai SSM
Elektrenai SSM

AIK Harnosand
Energija Elektrenai
Elektrenai SSM
Gelezinis Vilkas Vilnius
HKLiepaja

Rochester Ice Hawks
Elektrenai SSM
Sweden

AIK Harnosand
Bracebridge Blues
HKLiepaja

Elektrenai SSM

lowa Wild

Citizenship Date of Birth
USA 23 APR 1953
LTU 2 MAY 1983
USA 19 MAY 1970
LTU 3 FEB 1964
LTU 30 AUG 1960
LTU 18 JUN 1954
CAN 5 JUN 1989
LTU 26 OCT 1990

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

L Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

_3310.0

Report Created MON 4 APR 2016 20:01 GMT+3

Page 1/1




2016 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

U D
CHAMPIONSHIP
ROMANIA
Division Il - Group A

1B

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 4 APR 2016

Initial Registration 3 APR 2016

NED - Netherlands

Shoots/

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

2 NORDEMANN Viktor D L 195/6'5" 78/172 5 APR 1999 Iserlohn Roosters

3 KNOORP Stijn D L 1.92/6'4" 74/163 19 JAN 1998 Den Haag HIJS

6 HESSELS Ninho D L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 19 JUL 2000 Tilburg Trappers

7 KRAGT Sebastian D R 1.77 /510" 75/165 22 FEB 1999 Eindhoven Kemphanen

8 COPIER Wessel F R 1.68/5'%" 77/170 15 JUN 1998 Nijmegen Devils

9 van SOEST Ties F R 1.86/6'"1" 71/157 13 MAY 2000 DEG Dusseldorf
10 de BONTH Jonne F L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 23 APR 1998 Tilburg Trappers
11 VOS Bryan F L 1.75/5'9" 66/146 22 AUG 1998 Red Eagles Den Bosch
12 GEERLIGS Martijn D L 1.84/6'0" 81/179 23 NOV 1999 Red Eagles Den Bosch
13 van UYTRECHT Ceaney D L 1.75/5'9" 67/148 13 OCT 1998 Red Eagles Den Bosch
14 PLAMONT Jay F L 1.82/6'0" 87/192 24 JUL 1999 Nijmegen Devils
15 TJIN-A-TON Tobie F R 1.80/5'"11" 70/ 154 10 JUL 1999 Dordrecht Lions
16 GIJSBERTS Robin F R 1.81/5"11" 75/ 165 5 SEP 1999 Tilburg Trappers
17 KOUMANS Mitch F L 1.80/5"11" 65/143 13 NOV 1999 Geleen Smoke Eaters
18 MEULENBEEK Renzo F L 1.84/6'0" 74/163 27 FEB 1998 Geleen Smoke Eaters
19 MULLER Noah D R 1.76 /59" 71/157 4 NOV 1998 Dusseldorfer EG
20 KOSTERS Sander GK L 1.77 /510" 65/143 2 AUG 1999 Geleen Smoke Eaters
21 COEHORST Boris F L 1.86/6'1" 86/190 23 OCT 1998 Tilburg Trappers
22 LAMBREGTS Luuk F L 1.77 /510" 83/183 7 FEB 1998 Red Eagles Den Bosch
23 SMITS Thom F L 1.74 /59" 75/165 8 NOV 1999 Geleen Smoke Eaters
24 SMEETS Levi F L 1.81/5"11" 73 /161 27 JAN 1999 Geleen Smoke Eaters
25 BARENDREGT Tom GK L 1.89/62" 88/194 10 SEP 1998 Zoetermeer Panthers

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: MIZEREK Josh USA 6 OCT 1977
Assistant Coach: TEUNISSEN Bob NED 7 OCT 1981
General Manager: MAAS Louis NED 8 OCT 1958
Equipment Manager: de LOCHT Maurice NED 7 JAN 1973
Equipment Manager: KUIJPERS Arno NED 15 APR 1968
Physiotherapist: GILSING Guus NED 26 DEC 1983

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 76/168

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 3 APR 2016

Initial Registration 3 APR 2016

POL - Poland

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 LEWARTOWSKI Kamil GK L 1.83/6'0" 74/163 6 FEB 1998
2 SKOKAN Tomasz D L 1.75/5'9" 74/163 22 JUN 1998
3 PELACZYK Patryk F L 1.95/6'5" 100/220 5 SEP 1998
4 ZIELINSKI Mateusz D R 1.82/6'0" 85/187 1 FEB 1998
5 BIZACKI Olaf D L 1.70/57" 70/154 26 FEB 1999
6 WYSOCKI Patryk D L 1.80/5"1" 79/174 17 SEP 1999
7 KLOCEK Kamil D L 1.74 /59" 42793 1 DEC 1999
8 KREZOLEK Patryk F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 14 SEP 1998
10 BERNACKI Michal F L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 4 OCT 1998
11 LYSZCZARCZYK Alan F L 1.80/511" 80/176 17 FEB 1998
13 BOCHNAK Ernest F R 1.75/59" 73/161 8 APR 2000
14 PAS Dominik F L 1.76 /59" 73/161 21 SEP 1999
15 ZYGMUNT Pawel F R 1.85/6"1" 79/174 19 NOV 1999
16 JAROSZ Dominik F L 1.88/62" 80/176 16 OCT 1998
17 PODLIPNI Rafal F R 1.85/6'"1" 84/185 12 MAR 1998
18 RZEKANOWSKI Oskar F R 1.80/5"11" 80/176 18 FEB 1998
19 JEZIORSKI Bartlomiej F L 1.90/6'3" 78/172 22 APR 1998
21 RYBAK Maciej F L 1.80/5"11" 75/ 165 14 MAR 1998
22 MICHALOWSKI Jakub D R 1.87/62" 80/176 19 APR 1998
23 OLSZEWSKI Dominik F L 1.70/57" 73/161 26 APR 1999
24 BEDNARZ Maksymilian D L 1.79/5'10" 80/176 18 APR 1998
25 BUCZEK Karol GK L 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 9 JUL 1998

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: MORAWIECKI Jaroslaw
Assistant Coach: BATKIEWICZ Marek
Assistant Coach: BURNAT Arkadiusz
General Manager: FRAS Adam

PASIUT Andrzej
PODSIADLO Krzysztof
HACHULA Lucjan

Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 771170

Mosm Tychy

KH Sanok

SMS Sosnowiec
SMS Sosnowiec
SMS Sosnowiec
HK Brest

Ocelari Trinec
SMS Sosnowiec
KH UKS Zaglebie
Sudbury Wolves
-Club To Be Added
SMS Sosnowiec
SMS Sosnowiec
SMS Sosnowiec
SMS Sosnowiec
HC Havirov Panthers
GKS Tychy

SMS Sosnowiec
SMS Sosnowiec
Springfield Jr. Pics
KH Sanok

SMS Sosnowiec

Citizenship Date of Birth
POL 11 MAR 1964
POL 14 AUG 1969
POL 4 MAY 1973
POL 13 JUL 1970
POL 29 DEC 1962
POL 16 FEB 1962
POL 9 DEC 1963

L Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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CHAMPIONSHIP
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1B

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 4 APR 2016

Initial Registration 3 APR 2016

ROU - Romania

Shoots/ Height

No Name Pos Catches m/ftin . Date of Birth Registration

23 BORBAT Norbert
24 HARAGA Andrei

Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers

1.73/5'8" 67/148 12 OCT 1998 Debrecen HC
1.73/5'8" 72/159 16 DEC 1998 Corona Brasov

1 ADORJAN Ors GK L 1.80/5"11" 72/159 15 JAN 1999 CSS Miercurea Ciuc
2 ANTAL Elod D L 1.78 /510" 78/172 7 MAY 1998 CSS Miercurea Ciuc
3 FERENCZ-CSIBI Robert D R 1.78/5'10" 76/168 13 DEC 1998 Progym Gheorgheni
4 SALAMON Tamas D L 1.75/59" 61/134 2 JUN 1998 CSS Miercurea Ciuc
5 SZENNYES Csanad F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 21 MAR 1998 Debrecen HC
6 FERENCZ Jozsef D L 1.78 /510" 72/159 9 DEC 1999 Gyori ETO HC
7 RADU Claudiu F L 1.84/6'0" 76/168 19 SEP 1998 Sportul Studentesc Bucharest
9 CASANEANU Eduard F L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 27 JAN 2000 CSS Miercurea Ciuc
10 VASILE Andrei F L 1.80/511" 70/ 154 30 JAN 1999 Corona Brasov
12 GAJDO Balasz F L 1.84/6'0" 77/170 27 JUL 1998 Corona Brasov
13 MARTON Koppani F L 1.73/5'8" 68/150 2 MAR 1998 Debrecen HC
14 CHITAC Alexandru F R 1.87/62" 74/163 14 JUL 1998 Corona Brasov
15 MARTON Rajmund F R 1.76 /59" 69/152 26 JAN 1998 CSS Miercurea Ciuc
16 TIMARU Robert F L 1.74/5'9" 69/152 9 OCT 1998 Steaua Bucharest
17 ROKALY Szilard F L 1.75/59" 69/152 9 MAY 1998 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
18 FILIP Andrei F R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 2 JUL 2000 Steaua Bucharest
19 LAZAR Kain F R 1.75/5'9" 66/146 16 FEB 1999 CSS Gheorgheni
20 AGAPIE Cosmin GK L 1.78 /510" 68/150 16 SEP 1998 Corona Brasov
22 SANDOR Zoltan F R 1.66 /55" 64/141 11 JAN 1998 CSS Miercurea Ciuc
D L
D L

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CHIRITA Cornel ROU 18 MAY 1960
Assistant Coach: GAL Sandor ROU 23 NOV 1955
Assistant Coach: KOVACS Laszlo ROU 4 APR 1975
Assistant Coach: POWER Jason USA 17 AUG 1979
General Manager: DAIA Cristian ROU 14 AUG 1967
Equipment Manager: UNGUREANU Stefan ROU 18 MAY 1956
Physiotherapist: FARIS Emanuel ROU 27 MAY 1953
Team Doctor: MATAU Emilian ROU 8 JUN 1969

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.78 /510"
Average weight: 727159
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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Playing Statistics

No Name

A A A A A A a
DA WON 20 OO OabhwWN-=-

- a
© 00 N

NN
- O

22
23

NIKOLIC Vito
LICINA Tomislav
DURN Tibor
FICUR Bruno
TADIC Jan

MATIC Denis

CANIC Dominic Rene
BABIC Karlo

CRNEC Borna
CIZMADIJA Stjepan

TRSTENJAK Tomo
KRAMARIC Luka
STUBICAR Matija
SUTEVSKI Leo
STANCIC Patrik

BUBLIC David
PAULOVIC Sven
KOS David

HERGESIC ADAMOVIC Leon

MIKIC Vedran

VUGLAC Josip
KRIKSIC Hrvoje

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1

20 HERGESIC ADAMOVIC Leon

NIKOLIC Vito

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 APR 2016

Including Game #14
CRO - Croatia

Pos GP G A PTS

G

MM T OUOTMTM UTTMTMOTM MMmOT™M T Qg

GPT GKD GPI
5 5 4
5 5 2

K

[¢;]

a0 oo a0 o auogagaga oo oo

0o 0 0 0 0 0
0o 0 0 0 -2 0o 0
o0 o0 2 -2 0 0
1.2 3 2 -4 0 0
0 0 © 8 -5 0 0
o0 o0 4 9 0 0
1 1 2 0o -1 0 1
0o 0 0 0o -4 0 0
0o 0 0O 4 -6 0 0
o 0 o0 4 3 0 0
10 1 2 -2 0 1
2 2 4 8 -1 0 0
10 1 2 A 1 0
0o 0 0 0 -3 0 0
1.0 1 4 7 0 1
o0 o0 2 -4 0 0
0 1 1 2 +1 0 O
0o 0 0O 4 5 0 0
0 0 © 0 0 0
0 1 1 0 -2 0 0
0o 0 0 0o -1 0 0
1.2 3 4 -8 0 1

o

0
2
0
14
1

6
3
2
0
11

12
16
2
5
1

OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O OoOooo

4
0
4
1
0
3
4
7

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
0.00
7.14
0.00

0.00
33.33
0.00
0.00
0.00

8.33
12.50
50.00

0.00

7.14

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
14.29

MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

210:50 70.28
89:10 29.72 8

17 123

31

140 87.86
39 79.49

4.84
5.38

013
001

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 APR 2016
Including Game #15

GBR - Great Britain

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 JAMES Ethan GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 NETHERSELL Benjamin D 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
3 KERR Stuart D 5 0 0 0 2 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 STUBLEY Thomas D 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
5 SMITH Kyle D 5 1 5 6 14 +2 1 0 0 14 714
6 DOLBY Jordan D 5 0 O 0 0 -5 0 0 0 6 0.00
8 STONE Oliver D 5 0 2 2 2 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00
9 KNAGGS Edward D 5 2 2 4 0 -1 0 1 0 11 18.18
10 EDMONDS Ben F 5 2 2 4 4 +2 0 1 1 9 2222
11 RELF Thomas D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
12  FINLINSON Adam F 5 2 2 4 4 0 1 0 0 16 1250
13 HEADLAND Matthew F 5 3 3 6 8 0 0 1 1 13 23.08
14 KELSALL Jordan F 5 0 O 0 2 4 0 0 0 4 0.00
15 GULLIVER Harry F 5 0 1 1 10 -4 0 0 0 4 0.00
16 DUGGAN Samuel F 5 2 2 4 27 -1 0 1 0 12 16.67
17 HOWLETT Mac F 5 1 1 2 0o -2 0 0 0 5 20.00
18 KROGH Richard F 5 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
19 KIRK Liam F 5 2 1 3 4 -1 0 0 0 14 14.29
20 LAWDAY Jordan GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 BETTERIDGE Bradley F 4 1 1 2 31 0 0 0 0 7 14.29
22 SHUDRA Cole F 5 2 3 8 -1 0 0 8 25.00
23 SMITH Chad F 5 0 1 0 +1 0 0 8 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 JAMES Ethan 5 5 2 67:16 2258 6 24 30 80.00 5.35 001
20 LAWDAY Jordan 5 5 4 230:38 77.42 16 97 113 85.84 4.16 012
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 APR 2016
Including Game #13

LTU - Lithuania

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 VOLODINAS Christianas F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 MOTIEJUNAS Dominykas D 5 0 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
4 KRUKOVSKI Tomas D 5 0 1 1 4 -1 0 0 0 8 0.00
5 NIKITCENKO Aleksandras D 5 0 1 1 0o -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
7 KUZMINOV Denis F 4 0 1 1 14 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00
8 BUCYS Vilius F 5 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 4 0.00
9 MISIUK Patrik F 5 0 3 3 8 0 0 0 0 8 0.00

10 BINKULIS Egidijus F 5 0 1 1 4 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00

11 MACIJAUSKAS Paulius D 5 1 0 1 0 +2 1 0 0 4 25.00

12 ZUKAUSKAS Lukas F 5 2 1 3 2 0 0 1 0 14 1429

13 KUDREVICIUS Laisvydas F 5 3 2 5 16 -1 0 2 0 11 2727

14 STEPANAVICIUS Mantas F 5 0 O 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

15 NUMAVICIUS Nikodemas F 5 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00

16 KALEINIKOVAS Mark F 5 3 1 4 2 A1 0 2 0 25 12.00

17 BOGDZIUL Dominik F 5 7 5 12 16 +2 1 4 1 21 3333

18 STEPONAVICIUS Eimantas F 5 1 0 1 0o -1 1 0 0 2 50.00

19 MARSEVSKI Daniel D 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

20 KARLA Elvinas GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 RAGAS Ignotas F 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00

22 JONUSKA Lukas D 5 0 O 0 42 0 0 0 9 0.00

23 GUDONIS Evaldas F 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

25 DUMCIUS Povilas GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 KARLA Elvinas 5 5 5 294:29 98.88 18 152 170 89.41 3.67 032
25 DUMCIUS Povilas 5 5 1 03:21 112 1 0 1 0.00 17.91 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 APR 2016
Including Game #14

NED - Netherlands

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 NORDEMANN Viktor D 5 0 O 0 4 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
3 KNOORP Stijn D 5 0 1 1 4 4 0 0 0 5 0.00
6 HESSELS Ninho D 5 1 0 1 4 -2 0 0 0 4 25.00
7 KRAGT Sebastian D 5 0 0 0 8 -5 0 0 0 4 0.00
8 COPIER Wessel F 5 1 0 1 2 -8 0 0 0 2 50.00
9 van SOEST Ties F 5 0 1 1 2 7 0 0 0 3 0.00

10 de BONTH Jonne F 5 2 0 2 2 7 0 1 0 22 9.09

11 VOS Bryan F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

12 GEERLIGS Martijn D 5 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00

13 van UYTRECHT Ceaney D 5 0 O 0 4 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00

14 PLAMONT Jay F 5 0 O 0 4 4 0 0 0 2 0.00

15 TJIN-A-TON Tobie F 5 1 2 3 2 5 0 1 0 7 14.29

16 GIJSBERTS Robin F 5 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 6 16.67

17 KOUMANS Mitch F 5 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 3 0.00

18 MEULENBEEK Renzo F 5 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 6 0.00

19 MULLER Noah D 5 0 0 0 6 -8 0 0 0 17 0.00

20 KOSTERS Sander GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 COEHORST Boris F 5 0 O 0 4 2 0 0 0 2 0.00

22 LAMBREGTS Luuk F 5 0 1 1 4 -6 0 0 0 19 0.00

23 SMITS Thom F 5 0 O 0o 27 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00

24 SMEETS Levi F 5 0 0 0 -5 0 0 0 3 0.00

25 BARENDREGT Tom GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 KOSTERS Sander 5 5 3 112:18 37.78 10 50 60 83.33 5.34 001
25 BARENDREGT Tom 5 5 4 184:56 62.22 18 98 116 8448 584 004

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

No Name
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LEWARTOWSKI Kamil
SKOKAN Tomasz
PELACZYK Patryk
ZIELINSKI Mateusz
BIZACKI Olaf

WYSOCKI Patryk
KLOCEK Kamil
KREZOLEK Patryk
BERNACKI Michal
LYSZCZARCZYK Alan

BOCHNAK Ernest
PAS Dominik
ZYGMUNT Pawel
JAROSZ Dominik
PODLIPNI Rafal

RZEKANOWSKI Oskar
JEZIORSKI Bartlomiej
RYBAK Maciej
MICHALOWSKI Jakub
OLSZEWSKI Dominik

BEDNARZ Maksymilian
BUCZEK Karol

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 APR 2016
Including Game #13

POL - Poland

Pos GP G A PTS
GK
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
7.69
13.33
6.25
12.50

0.00
0.00
23.81
22.22
6.06

42.86
47.62
18.75
20.00

0.00

0.00
21.74
0.00
6.67
15.38

0.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 LEWARTOWSKI Kamil 5 5 5 299:46 100.00 8 84 92 91.30 1.60 050
25 BUCZEK Karol 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

No Name

24

ADORJAN Ors

ANTAL Elod
FERENCZ-CSIBI Robert
SALAMON Tamas
SZENNYES Csanad

FERENCZ Jozsef
RADU Claudiu
CASANEANU Eduard
VASILE Andrei
GAJDO Balasz

MARTON Koppani
CHITAC Alexandru
MARTON Rajmund
TIMARU Robert
ROKALY Szilard

FILIP Andrei
LAZAR Kain
AGAPIE Cosmin
SANDOR Zoltan
BORBAT Norbert

HARAGA Andrei

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 APR 2016
Including Game #15

ROU - Romania

Pos GP
GK 5
D 5
D 5
D 5
F 5
D 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
F 5
GK 5
F 5
D 5
D 5

G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 10 +1 0 0 0 13 0.00
1 1 2 6 +6 0 1 0o 11 9.09
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
1 3 4 8 -1 0 1 0 9 11.11
1.0 1 4 + 0 0 0 4 2500
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 9 11.11
4 1 5 0 +3 0 1 0 29 13.79
3 4 7 8 +5 1 2 1 16 1875
1 1 2 2 # 1 0 0 25.00
10 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
0 3 3 2 +4 0 0 0 7 0.00
0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
6 4 10 4 +4 0 2 2 23 26.09
0 0 0 2 A1 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 6 12 0 +4 2 3 0 20 30.00
0 1 1 2 +2 0 0 0 1 0.00
2 2 4 6 +5 0 0 0 7 28.57

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 ADORJAN Ors 5 5 5 292:02 97.34 12 148 160 9250 247 141
20 AGAPIE Cosmin 5 5 1 07:58 266 3 3 6 50.00 22.59 000
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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